
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
2 
4 

88 
37 
97 
25 
59 
68 
70 
44 
49 
90 
20 
18 
99 
52 
27 
39 
12 
58 
87 
74 
76 
31 
83 
60 
17 
35 
50 
64 
71 
75 
78 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Joshua Hayes 
Benjamin Smith 
Stefano Mesa 
Rocco Landers 
Dominic Doyle 
Jaret Nassaney 
Luke Power 
Tyler Scott 
Samuel Lochoff 
Blake Holt 
Liam Grant 
CJ LaRoche 
Christian Miranda 
Emerson Amaya 
Douglas Jacobsen 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Sean Hopkins 
Jamie Starace 
Timothy Frey 
Kevin Netto 
Chris Sarbora 
William Sweeney 
Rodney Vest 
Edward Capelli 
Carl Soltisz 
Roberto Hernan Medina 
Diego Perez 
Joshua Booth 
Max Angles 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Justin Jones 
Alejandro Thermiotis 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:27.984 
1:28.375 
1:28.768 
1:29.111 
1:29.199 
1:29.294 
1:29.517 
1:29.712 
1:30.036 
1:30.986 
1:31.028 
1:31.297 
1:31.322 
1:31.834 
1:32.712 
1:33.112 
1:33.289 
1:33.351 
1:33.444 
1:33.565 
1:33.816 
1:34.616 
1:36.449 
1:36.711 
1:38.881 

In Lap 
12 
6 
7 
5 
7 
4 
4 
6 
9 

16 
13 
6 
6 

12 
6 
3 

16 
11 
9 
4 
4 

12 
10 
10 
10 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.391 
0.784 
1.127 
1.215 
1.310 
1.533 
1.728 
2.052 
3.002 
3.044 
3.313 
3.338 
3.850 
4.728 
5.128 
5.305 
5.367 
5.460 
5.581 
5.832 
6.632 
8.465 
8.727 

10.897 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Squid Hunter 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Mesa37 Racing 
Landers Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
3D Motorsports LLC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Turn One Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Nítido Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Allegro Racing 
EZ Racing 
Hopkins Racing 
Star Race Team 
LFrey Racing 
129Photos.com Racing Team 
Hot Sauce Racing 
American Dream Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Dragon Slayers Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Tango Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
Blackhawk Racing 
Max Angles Racing Team 
HONOS Racing 
Jones75 
Thermiotis Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #70 - Speeding on PIT Lane x3 
Bike #12 - Speeding on PIT Lane 

Printed: 9/23/2022 10:52:15 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at Alabama 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:10:01 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/23/2022 10:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


